DEVELOPMENT FEES SUMMARY PER AB 602

July 2022 to June 2023

Note: The City of Mountain View is not responsible for the accuracy of the information received or
posted in this document pursuant to Government Code Section 656940.1(a)(3)(A). The City may
post fees prior to final certficate of occupancy or final inspection.

| ADDRESS

| TYPE OF FEE

[ AMOUNT PAID |

1001 N SHORELINE BLVD
1012 W DANA STREET

1100 LA AVENIDA AV

1184 SOLANA DR

1184 SOLANA DR

1184 SOLANA DR

1184 SOLANA DR

1184 SOLANA DR

1222 SAN RAMON AVE

1224 SAN RAMON AVE

1226 SAN RAMON AVE

1228 SAN RAMON AVE

1249 VERANO ROAD

1251 VERANO ROAD

1253 VERANO ROAD

1255 VERANO ROAD

1257 VERANO ROAD

1259 VERANO ROAD

1261 VERANO ROAD

1263 VERANO ROAD

1265 VERANO ROAD

1267 VERANO ROAD

1269 VERANO ROAD

1271 VERANO ROAD

1273 VERANO ROAD

1275 VERANO ROAD

1277 VERANO ROAD

1281 VERANO ROAD

1283 VERANO ROAD

1285 VERANO ROAD

1287 VERANO ROAD

1289 VERANO ROAD

1291 VERANO ROAD

1371 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD
1373 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD
1375 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD
1377 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD
1379 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD
1381 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD
1383 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD
1385 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD
1387 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD
1390 CALIFORNIA ST

1391 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD
1600 BERGEN AV

1885 MIRAMONTE AVE

1978 MONTECITO AVE

PUBLIC BENEFIT FEE - CITYWIDE

BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE
PARK LAND DEDICATION FEE
WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE
WATER CAPACITY FEE

WATER CAPACITY FEE

BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE

City of Mountain View

1,038,972.00
10,233.77
222,100.00
45,360.00
3,629.00
4,396.00
4,396.00
16,717.99
58,050.00
58,140.00
58,065.30
70,050.00
58,140.00
49,650.00
49,787.58
56,850.00
49,800.00
58,050.00
59,023.65
50,100.00
49,440.00
56,880.00
49,200.00
55,800.00
71,640.00
56,100.00
56,250.00
72,240.00
56,460.00
58,200.00
70,500.00
57,240.00
58,800.00
48,300.00
48,300.00
54,450.00
48,300.00
54,450.00
48,402.84
54,840.00
54,750.00
48,300.00
7,288.69
48,300.00
8,438.60
29,724.00
48,600.00



1988 MONTECITO AVE
2001 LANDINGS DR
1001 N SHORLINE BLVD
22527 EUNICE AVE

2360 TOLEDO TERRACE
2362 TOLEDO TERRACE
2366 TOLEDO TERRACE
2367 TOLEDO TERRACE
2368 TOLEDO TERRACE
2369 TOLEDO TERRACE
2370 TOLEDO TERRACE
2371 TOLEDO TERRACE
2372 TOLEDO TERRACE
2373 TOLEDO TERRACE
2376 TOLEDO TERRACE
2377 TOLEDO TERRACE
2378 TOLEDO TERRACE
2379 TOLEDO TERRACE
2381 TOLEDO TERRACE
2382 TOLEDO TERRACE
2383 TOLEDO TERRACE
2386 TOLEDO TERRACE
2387 TOLEDO TERRACE
2388 TOLEDO TERRACE
2389 TOLEDO TERRACE
268 ADA AVE

268 ADA AVE

268 ADA AVE

268 ADA AVE

274 CARMELITA DR

408 SIERRA VISTA AVE
410 SIERRA VISTA AVE
412 SIERRA VISTA AVE
414 SIERRA VISTA AVE
416 SIERRA VISTA AVE
418 SIERRA VISTA AVE
420 SIERRA VISTA AVE
422 SIERRA VISTA AVE
424 SIERRA VISTA AVE
426 SIERRA VISTA AVE
428 SIERRA VISTA AVE
430 SIERRA VISTA AVE
432 SIERRA VISTA AVE
434 SIERRA VISTA AVE
694 PETTIS AVE

731 INDEPENDENCE AVE
733 INDEPENDENCE AVE
735 INDEPENDENCE AVE
773 CUESTA DR

773 CUESTA DR

773 CUESTA DR

773 CUESTA DR

777 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
777 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 48,600.00
WASTEWATER DEV IMPACT FEE 154,294 .31
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 82,650.36
WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE 3,629.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 56,940.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 49,500.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 49,800.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 52,350.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 58,050.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 59,640.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 61,590.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 59,640.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 56,790.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 54,150.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 56,550.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 53,850.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 62,940.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 60,240.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 58,050.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 58,800.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 51,150.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 53,400.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 50,250.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 60,090.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 60,000.00
PARK LAND DEDICATION FEE 41,400.00
WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE 7,258.00
WATER CAPACITY FEE 8,792.00
WATER CAPACITY FEE 8,792.00
WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE 3,510.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 66,140.94
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 47,913.09
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 63,304.23
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 66,750.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 66,164.49
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 63,870.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 62,442.87
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 67,658.43
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 68,055.36
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 68,904.06
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 67,439.46
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 69,052.86
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 65,640.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 65,159.55
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 21,229.20
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 53,940.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 54,000.00
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE 56,640.00
PARK LAND DEDICATION FEE 133,650.00
WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE 10,887.00
WATER CAPACITY FEE 13,188.00
WATER CAPACITY FEE 13,188.00
WASTEWATER DEV IMPACT FEE 47,325.00

PARK LAND DEDICATION FEE 16,050,000.00

City of Mountain View



777 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
777 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
777 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
840 HOPE ST

738 VILLA ST

694 PETTIS AVE
GOOGLE BAYVIEW
GOOGLE MIDDLFLD PARK
GOOGLE

385 WOODVIEW AVE
738 VILLA ST

WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE
WATER CAPACITY FEE

WATER CAPACITY FEE

BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE
PARK LAND DEDICATION FEE
WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE
PUBLIC BENEFIT FEE - CITYWIDE
HOUSING IMPACT FEE

BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
DOWNTOWN PARKING IN-LIEU FEE

City of Mountain View

1,256,280.00
1,402,590.00
1,402,590.00
75,000.00
8,802.00
31,050.00
2,906,462.00
500,000.00
5,000,000.00
8,477.28
61,228.00



