## DEVELOPMENT FEES SUMMARY PER AB 602 July 2022 to June 2023

ADDRESS	TYPE OF FEE	AMOUNT PAID
1001 N SHORELINE BLVD	PUBLIC BENEFIT FEE - CITYWIDE	1,038,972.00
1012 W DANA STREET	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	10,233.77
1100 LA AVENIDA AV	WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	222,100.00
1184 SOLANA DR	PARK LAND DEDICATION FEE	45,360.00
1184 SOLANA DR	WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	3,629.00
1184 SOLANA DR	WATER CAPACITY FEE	4,396.00
1184 SOLANA DR	WATER CAPACITY FEE	4,396.00
1184 SOLANA DR	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	
1222 SAN RAMON AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	16,717.99
1222 SAN RAMON AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	58,050.00
		58,140.00
1226 SAN RAMON AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	58,065.30
1228 SAN RAMON AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	70,050.00
1249 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	58,140.00
1251 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	49,650.00
1253 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	49,787.58
1255 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	56,850.00
1257 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	49,800.00
1259 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	58,050.00
1261 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	59,023.65
1263 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	50,100.00
1265 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	49,440.00
1267 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	56,880.00
1269 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	49,200.00
1271 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	55,800.00
1273 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	71,640.00
1275 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	56,100.00
1277 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	56,250.00
1281 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	72,240.00
1283 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	56,460.00
1285 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	58,200.00
1287 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	70,500.00
1289 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	57,240.00
1291 VERANO ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	58,800.00
1371 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	48,300.00
1373 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	48,300.00
1375 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	54,450.00
1377 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	48,300.00
1379 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	54,450.00
1381 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	48,402.84
1383 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	54,840.00
1385 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	54,750.00
1387 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	48,300.00
1390 CALIFORNIA ST	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	7,288.69
1391 W MIDDLEFIELD ROAD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	48,300.00
1600 BERGEN AV	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	8,438.60
1885 MIRAMONTE AVE	WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	29,724.00
1978 MONTECITO AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	48,600.00

Note: The City of Mountain View is not responsible for the accuracy of the information received or posted in this document pursuant to Government Code Section 65940.1(a)(3)(A). The City may post fees prior to final certificate of occupancy or final inspection.

1988 MONTECITO AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	48,600.00
2001 LANDINGS DR	WASTEWATER DEV IMPACT FEE	154,294.31
1001 N SHORLINE BLVD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	82,650.36
22527 EUNICE AVE	WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	3,629.00
2360 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	56,940.00
2362 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	49,500.00
2366 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	49,800.00
2367 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	52,350.00
2368 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	58,050.00
2369 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	59,640.00
2370 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	61,590.00
2371 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	59,640.00
2372 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	
		56,790.00
2373 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	54,150.00
2376 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	56,550.00
2377 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	53,850.00
2378 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	62,940.00
2379 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	60,240.00
2381 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	58,050.00
2382 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	58,800.00
2383 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	51,150.00
2386 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	53,400.00
2387 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	50,250.00
2388 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	60,090.00
2389 TOLEDO TERRACE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	60,000.00
268 ADA AVE	PARK LAND DEDICATION FEE	41,400.00
268 ADA AVE	WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	7,258.00
268 ADA AVE	WATER CAPACITY FEE	8,792.00
268 ADA AVE	WATER CAPACITY FEE	8,792.00
200 ADA AVE 274 CARMELITA DR	WATER CAPACITY FEE WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	
		3,510.00
408 SIERRA VISTA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	66,140.94
410 SIERRA VISTA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	47,913.09
412 SIERRA VISTA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	63,304.23
414 SIERRA VISTA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	66,750.00
416 SIERRA VISTA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	66,164.49
418 SIERRA VISTA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	63,870.00
420 SIERRA VISTA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	62,442.87
422 SIERRA VISTA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	67,658.43
424 SIERRA VISTA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	68,055.36
426 SIERRA VISTA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	68,904.06
428 SIERRA VISTA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	67,439.46
430 SIERRA VISTA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	69,052.86
432 SIERRA VISTA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	65,640.00
434 SIERRA VISTA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	65,159.55
694 PETTIS AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	21,229.20
731 INDEPENDENCE AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	53,940.00
733 INDEPENDENCE AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	54,000.00
735 INDEPENDENCE AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	56,640.00
773 CUESTA DR	PARK LAND DEDICATION FEE	133,650.00
773 CUESTA DR	WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	10,887.00
773 CUESTA DR	WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	
		13,188.00
773 CUESTA DR	WATER CAPACITY FEE	13,188.00
777 W MIDDLEFIELD RD 777 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	WASTEWATER DEV IMPACT FEE PARK LAND DEDICATION FEE	47,325.00 16,050,000.00

777 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	1,256,280.00
777 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	WATER CAPACITY FEE	1,402,590.00
777 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	WATER CAPACITY FEE	1,402,590.00
840 HOPE ST	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	75,000.00
738 VILLA ST	WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	8,802.00
694 PETTIS AVE	PARK LAND DEDICATION FEE	31,050.00
GOOGLE BAYVIEW	WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	2,906,462.00
GOOGLE MIDDLFLD PARK	PUBLIC BENEFIT FEE - CITYWIDE	500,000.00
GOOGLE	HOUSING IMPACT FEE	5,000,000.00
385 WOODVIEW AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	8,477.28
738 VILLA ST	DOWNTOWN PARKING IN-LIEU FEE	61,228.00